®

Wild Discovery
Holland America

Ms Zuiderdam- Baltic Adventure
11 Nights
May to August 2017

Summary
Gilded palaces, sweeping scenery and modern capitals mark your journey through the Baltic. In a region so connected to the

water, you'll discover it in the best way possible: by sea. Onboard, partake of delicious cuisine and relax in your elegantly

appointed stateroom.

Overview

Country: Denmark — Germany - Estonia - Russia - Finland - Sweden

Cities: Copenhagen, Kiel, Tallinn, St. Petersburg, Helsinki, Stockholm, Warnemunde
Duration: 12 Days / 11 Nights

Port of departure: Copenhagen

Starting Price: $1599
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Itinerary

Day Date Port Arrive

0 5-May-17  Copenhagen,

1 6-May-17  Kiel 11:00 AM
2 7-May-17 At Sea

3 8-May-17  Tallinn 8:00 AM
4 9-May-17  St. Petersburg 7:00 AM

5 10-May-17  St. Petersburg

6 11-May-17  Helsinki, 8:00 AM

7 12-May-17 ~ Stockholm 7:00 AM
8 13-May-17  Stockholm

9 14-May-17 At Sea

10 15-May-17 Warnemunde 6:00 AM
11 16-May-17  Copenhagen 11:00 AM
12 17-May-17  Copenhagen 6:00 AM

Prices Include
11-night accommodation on full board basis
All activities and animations on board

Pricing per person in § :

Interior

Ocean View
Verandah
Signature Suite
Neptune Suite

one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.

Depart
10:00 PM
9:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM
5:00 PM

4:00 PM

8:00 PM

®

Wild Discovery

St. Petersburg

Helsinki

Stockholm

COPENHAGEN

Kiel Warnemdinde (Berlin)
(Hamburg)

Prices Exclude

Round trip ticket (economy class)

Round trip transfers: airport — pier - airport
Airport & port taxes

Travel insurance

Drinks & tips on board

Optional tours

All other expenses

1599
1999
2399
3299
4199

Tallinn

Payment facilities available with CFC
This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours.
This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact

Gemmayzch - Verdan - Kashik - Zalka - Zahle - Corporate Desk - Jbell . Teipol 590
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