

Holland America

Ms Zuiderdam- Baltic Adventure
11 Nights
May to August 2017



Summary

Gilded palaces, sweeping scenery and modern capitals mark your journey through the Baltic. In a region so connected to the water, you'll discover it in the best way possible: by sea. Onboard, partake of delicious cuisine and relax in your elegantly appointed stateroom.

Overview

Country:	Denmark – Germany - Estonia - Russia - Finland - Sweden
Cities:	Copenhagen, Kiel, Tallinn, St. Petersburg, Helsinki, Stockholm, Warnemunde
Duration:	12 Days / 11 Nights
Port of departure:	Copenhagen
Starting Price:	\$1599





Itinerary

Day	Date	Port	Arrive	Depart
0	5-May-17	Copenhagen,		10:00 PM
1	6-May-17	Kiel	11:00 AM	9:00 PM
2	7-May-17	At Sea		
3	8-May-17	Tallinn	8:00 AM	4:00 PM
4	9-May-17	St. Petersburg	7:00 AM	
5	10-May-17	St. Petersburg		6:00 PM
6	11-May-17	Helsinki,	8:00 AM	5:00 PM
7	12-May-17	Stockholm	7:00 AM	
8	13-May-17	Stockholm		4:00 PM
9	14-May-17	At Sea		
10	15-May-17	Warnemunde	6:00 AM	8:00 PM
11	16-May-17	Copenhagen	11:00 AM	
12	17-May-17	Copenhagen	6:00 AM	



Th. I	v 1	- 1	
Prices	Incl	11 (0
111003	\mathbf{I}	uu	·

11-night accommodation on full board basis All activities and animations on board

Prices Exclude

Round trip ticket (economy class) Round trip transfers: airport – pier - airport Airport & port taxes Travel insurance Drinks & tips on board Optional tours All other expenses

Pricing per person in \$:

Interior	1599
Ocean View	1999
Verandah	2399
Signature Suite	3299
Neptune Suite	4199

Payment facilities available with CFC

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours. This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.

CODE: HIGHLIGHTS-WIN17-CRUISES-HOLLAND AMERICA OUT OF COPENHAGEN



